
Harding (15-1,5-0 GAC) -vs- Ark.-Monticello (7-9,3-2 GAC)
9/22/2022 at Monticello, AR (Steelman Fieldhouse)

 
 

 
Harding (15-1,5-0 GAC)

 
 
Ark.-Monticello (7-9,3-2 GAC)

 
 

Site: Monticello, AR (Steelman Fieldhouse)
Date: 9/22/2022   Attendance: 100   Time: 6:04 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Harding (3) 25 25 25
Ark.-Monticello (0) 17 6 18

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Stoner, Ally 3 5 1 15 .267 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5.5
5 Morehead, Sarah 3 4 0 10 .400 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 4
6 Hinton, Libby 3 6 1 20 .250 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 8
8 McKinnon, Kelli 3 10 1 20 .450 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 11.5
10 Smith, Logan 3 12 1 31 .355 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 13
13 Winiger, Emma 3 1 0 1 1.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 1
15 Schnell, Kinley 3 1 0 2 .500 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 2
11 McKinnon, Skyler 3 7 5 21 .095 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7
7 Soriano, Grecia 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 Hinton, Cam 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
16 Lambert, Jacey 2 1 2 6 -.167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

Totals 34 47 11 126 .286 38 0 3 5 2 2 0 66 0 1 53.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 6 47 0.234
2 17 0 26 0.654
3 13 5 53 0.151

47 11 126 .286

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
17 Thornton, Kenzi 3 0 1 5 -.200 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
22 Krenek, Riley 3 2 3 16 -.063 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
1 Adams, Stasha 3 0 1 3 -.333 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
6 McGough, Camryn 3 2 1 10 .100 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 5
12 Welton, Jasmine 3 8 3 29 .172 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 8
19 Ellis, Holliday 3 8 3 21 .238 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 14 0 0 10
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
3 Smalls, Mia 2 0 1 4 -.250 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
15 Agnew, Jamie 2 2 1 13 .077 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2
21 Duncan, Kalin 2 2 2 8 .000 15 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
5 Smith, Alyssa 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Compean, Ariana 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 29 24 16 110 .073 21 6 1 3 4 0 0 53 0 3 29.0

Set K E TA %
1 6 5 36 0.028
2 5 4 24 0.042
3 13 7 50 0.12

24 16 110 .073

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 0 1 3
Lead changes 1 0 0 1


